
500 510 520 530 540 550

0
20

40
60

80

var = 0.05

Time

P
op

ul
at

io
n 

si
ze

500 510 520 530 540 550

0
20

40
60

80

var = 0.1

Time

P
op

ul
at

io
n 

si
ze

500 510 520 530 540 550

0
20

40
60

80

var = 0.2

Time

P
op

ul
at

io
n 

si
ze

500 510 520 530 540 550

0
20

40
60

80

var = 0.3

Time

P
op

ul
at

io
n 

si
ze

500 510 520 530 540 550

0
20

40
60

80

var = 0.4

P
op

ul
at

io
n 

si
ze

500 510 520 530 540 550

0
20

40
60

80

var = 0.5

P
op

ul
at

io
n 

si
ze


